H170mm

\h T\
E W400mm -
l% B |
[ |
| "
| D125mm i

TANTAS

4121-2W

bpeHp
OnnHa, Mm
Makc. BbicoTa, MM

OCHOBHOW UCTOYHUK
cBeTa, KonmnyecTtBo
namn

OCHOBHOW UCTOYHUK
CBeTa, T\UN LoKons

OCHOBHOW NCTOYHUK
cBeTa, MowWwHOCTb
namnel, W

OCHOBHOW MCTOYHUK
cBeTa, KomnnekTtauus
NlaMnamun

MaTepwnan apMaTypbl
CteneHb 3awuThl, IP
MoLHOCTb 0bLas

Mnowanb ocBELLEHNS,
KB.M.

MynbT
BbikntovaTenb
LiBeT apmaTypbl
KpenneHue

LLeHa: 3 900 py6.

FAVOURITE

INTERNATIONAL LIGHTING COMPANY

Favourite
400
170

El4

40

HeT

30/10TO
20
80

4

HeT
HeT
30/10TOM
nMJjaHKa



